Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

CHIGWELL BUCKS DEALERS CHOICE
CHIGWELL FARMS A FLASH AFFAIR
CHIGWELL FARMS BEAUJOLAIS
CHIGWELL FARMS FLYING PHOENIX
CHIGWELL FARMS MUSICAL MOMENT
CHIGWELL LEGACYS CHASING CLOUD
CHIGWELL LEGACYS REGAL IMAGE
CHIGWELLS LEGACYS ALL THAT JAZZ
CHIGWELLS LEGACYS BLACK ROSE
SHERWOODS LITTLE MISS INDEPENDE
SHERWOODS MAJESTIC PRINCESS

SHERWOODS SPOTACULAR ICON

Equine Registry

DoB

16-Nov-2015

05-Nov-2005

27-Oct-2003

21-Feb-2001

12-Oct-2002

13-Oct-2008

30-Oct-2006

15-Nov-2007

20-Oct-2013

07-Oct-2010

05-Nov-2012

08-Nov-2011

Sex
Stallion
Stallion

Mare
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Stallion

Offspring CHIGWELL FARMS MY SWEET LEGACY (1997)

Reg
11933
6460
5153
3570
4694
8438
7431
7741
11438
10111
11069

10364

Sire Damsire

ERL BUCKS WINNING HAND (IMP USA) BREWERS FLIGHT OF THE PHOENIX
BOND FLASHING FURY (IMP USA) BREWERS FLIGHT OF THE PHOENIX
BLUEGABLES TC'S TWO TONE TRIGGERBREWERS FLIGHT OF THE PHOENIX
FLYING DUST COLOUR ME HAPPY (IMP BREWERS FLIGHT OF THE PHOENIX
GLENMAR PARK ROCKET MAN (IMP AUSBREWERS FLIGHT OF THE PHOENIX
LONGWOODS SNIPPETS CLOUD NINE BREWERS FLIGHT OF THE PHOENIX
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS ICON BREWERS FLIGHT OF THE PHOENIX
LONGWOODS SNIPPETS CLOUD NINE BREWERS FLIGHT OF THE PHOENIX
TOTARA CREEK ON THE PROWL BREWERS FLIGHT OF THE PHOENIX
LONGWOODS SNIPPETS CLOUD NINE BREWERS FLIGHT OF THE PHOENIX
TOTARA CREEK WAR LORD BREWERS FLIGHT OF THE PHOENIX

LONGWOODS SUPREME OPULENCE =~ BREWERS FLIGHT OF THE PHOENIX
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